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Academic Calendar for B. Tech. Even Semester of AY 2023-24 

 
 

Sr. No. Activity Duration 

1. Registration 

Jan. 09 - Jan. 23, 2024 (without late fee) 
After Jan. 23, 2024 (with late fees as per institute 

norms) 
Unregistered students will not be allowed to attend 

the classes. 

2. Commencement of Classes Jan. 15 (Monday), 2024 

3. Mid-Semester Examination I Feb. 26 (Monday) –Feb. 28 (Wednesday),2024 

4. Sports/Tech Fest 
*Feb. 29 (Thursday) –March 08 (Wednesday),2024    

(Tentative) 

5. Mid Sem Break March 25 (Monday)- March 29 (Friday), 2024 

4. Mid-Semester Examination II April 22 (Monday) – April 24 (Wednesday)2024 

5. Last day of Teaching April 30 (Tuesday) 

6. End Semester Practical Examination May 1 (Wednesday)- May 7 (Tuesday) 2024 

7. End-Semester Examination May 14 (Wednesday)- May 31 (Friday) 2024 

8. Summer Break June 03 (Monday)- July 19 (Friday) 2024 

9. Registration (Odd Semester 2024-25) 

July 22 – Aug. 08, 2024 (without late fee) 
After Aug. 08, 2024 (with late fees as per institute 

norms)  
Unregistered students will not be allowed to attend 

the classes. 

10. Commencement of classes for next Semester July 26 (Friday), 2024 
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